
Rep. Diamond's Expenses

February 2023

TOTAL.... $ 412.35

Personal Expenses

Mileage
Business Meals

District Office Operatins Expenses

District Office Lease:
District Asset:
Utilities:
Services:
Supplies:

TOTAL

Harrisburg Operatinq Expenses

House Mailroom:
Mailing Service:

$ 368.30
$ 44.05

$ 2000.00
$ 882.30
$ 486.02
$ 372.00
$ 227.21

$ 3,967.53

$ 447.72
$ 78.03

TOTAL.... $ 525.75


